SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.
WKN: 828363101

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
7.49 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

-5.19% (-0.41)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,033 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.24 USD (800)
7.49 USD (400)
7.62 USD
7.745 USD
7.447 USD
7.90 USD
7.566769 USD
1,783,522
13,494,496.94
11,950
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=909514cfa4efe6bee63425216783bed39c2e955a67fb334c95cfc358a6806b63&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b2c317fd199a100c&time=1713955861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb44e9ac52ca90cf988b89356fb34301c31a4228d2ba87fc0d2e48668c537875&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e6a900194a3d883b2&time=1713955861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e3ed32d4ccd65cf69487bec95d15526675bdd8e0724e86e638cc9ef69b13d46&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69d61904897bea7ab&time=1713955861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60a23e2d89cd422e28d0b85f2ab2d13edf7793afc7fda4952beef9154513ffb9&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52cadbcae8ee45f6d&time=1713955861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb51e62efee2e9cb81ad6f1e77ac5e11828a6916a0bdbf58d6a574b3cf0f417b&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e1c508f757fed921&time=1713955861&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
7.49 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-5.19% (-0.41)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,033 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.24 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 7.49 USD (400)
Open 7.62 USD
High 7.745 USD
Low 7.447 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.90 USD
VWAP 7.566769 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,783,522
Trading volume 13,494,496.94
Number of trades 11,950
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +48.32% +12.80% -15.37%
Perf (abs.) +2.44 +0.85 -1.36
Beta 2.06 1.60 1.87

Volatility  48.34

50.22 54.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

7.41 USD (1,806,651
6.89 USD (2,097,708
6.22 USD (1,450,145
5.78 USD (1,281,823
7.92 USD (2024/04/19
4.83 USD (2024/02/23
7.92 USD (2024/04/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.16 USD (2023/08/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 11:49 6.975 EUR 0.03 11
23
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 10.28 CAD 4.71 2,948
Exchange 22
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 12:05 6.84 EUR 0.01 5
23
NYSE MKT 2024/04/ 22:00 7.49USD 13.49 11,950
22
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 7.045 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

17:31 10.38 CAD 0.02

11:18 7.00 EUR 0.00

12:32 6.97 EUR 0.00

12:18 7.01 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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